LIEU : FRIESENHEIM
ENGAGES 46 PARTANTS :
CLASSEMENT
PLACE Doss  NOM PRENOM
1 107 EVRARD Patrick
2 143 RICHE Vincent
3 137 NEHR Philippe
4 146 NEFF Jean-Luc
5 120 PINK Daniel
6 ex 101 BARTH Daniel
102 BUDET Pascal
103 WALTHER Bernard
104 BOISSIER Bruno
105 SCHALL Didier
106 WEISS Olivier
108 HEIMLICH Christian
109 HIRSCH Eric
110  ROY Boris
111 FEHLMANN Matthieu
112 LAVIGNE Dominique
113 VOROS Arnaud
114 BIALY Thierry
115 RUNNEBURGER Didier
116~ SCHENK Eric
117 JOLY Frédéric
118 MEYER Gilles
119 SIEBERT Eric
121 PINK Mathieu
122 BARTH Patrick
123 GROSLIER Gilles
124 HECKMANN Dominique
125 ISSENHUTH Stéphane
126 MASTIO Eric
127 OSTER Franck
128 VALLEE Philippe
129 KUHN Raymond
130 COLIN Thierry
131 GOMMENGINGEI Cédric
132 HENRION Gérald
133 HULSKEN Marc
134 RAICHLE Steve
135 KINTZ Jean Frangois
136 BRESCH Christian
140  GEHANT Eric
141 MARTIN Fabrice
142 BELLER Didier
43 139 STERNJAKOB  Manfred
44 144 STEFANELLI Céline

NOM DE L'EPREUVE :
ORGANISATEUR :
SERIES / CATEGORIES :
DEPARTEMENT :

45

MOYENNE :
ASSOCIATION

TEAM OBENAI

ASPTT MULHOUSE

CFC SAPEURS POMPIERS
TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS
VC ECKWERSHEIM

VC ECKWERSHEIM

VC ECKWERSHEIM

VC NORD ALSACE

VC NORD ALSACE

VC NORD ALSACE

2° GRAND PRIX DE FRIESENHEIM

AC ERSTEIN

Pass'Cyclisme D3-D4
67

CLASSES :

38,397 Km/h

DATE:

44

DISTANCE :

COMITE N° LICENCE N° UCI
SCHWEIGHOUSE SPRINTER CLUECR ALS/0167211021

CR ALS£0167216060
CR ALS/0168086131
CRILETI 1278240011
CR LORI 1554137011
CR ALS£0167016081
CR ALS£0167016153
CR ALS£0167016238
CR ALS£0167073056
CR ALS£0167073132
CR ALS£0167073047

SCHWEIGHOUSE SPRINTER CLUFCR ALS/0167211015
SCHWEIGHOUSE SPRINTER CLUECR ALS/0167211010
SCHWEIGHOUSE SPRINTER CLUFCR ALS/0167211003

AS LA STEIGEOISE

AS LA STEIGEOISE

AS LA STEIGEOISE

AC ERSTEIN

AC ERSTEIN

VC UNITE SCHWENHEIM
SC SARREGUEMINES

SC SARREGUEMINES

SC SARREGUEMINES

CC SARREBOURGEOIS
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
TEAM OBERNAI CYCLISME
LA PEDALE D'ALSACE

P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM

P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM

P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM

P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM

P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM
OPAL STRASBOURG

AC SAVERNOISE

VC ECKWERSHEIM

SC SCHWEIGHOUSE

VCU SCHWENHEIM

AC BISCHWILLER

TEAM D ET P

CR ALS£0167060080
CR ALS£0167060039
CR ALS£0167060052
CR ALS£0167061017
CR ALS£0167061028
CR ALS£0167032113
CR LORI 1557025124
CR LORF 1557025003
CR LORI 1557025068
CR LORF 1557019029
CR ALS£0167216044
CR ALS£0167216087
CR ALS£0167216027
CR ALS£0167216057
CR ALS£0167216028
CR ALS£0167216038
CR ALS£0167216012
CR ALS£0167013143
CR ALS£0167030087
CR ALS£0167030025
CR ALS£0167030060
CR ALS£0167030193
CR ALS£0167030131
CR ALS£0167210005
CR ALS£0167010013
CR ALS£0167016252
CR ALS£0167211024
CR ALS£0167032332
CR ALS£0167053003
CR LORF 1554157033

FRA19750621
FRA19740221
FRA19630624
FRA19561027
FRA19661019
FRA19610315
FRA19640615
FRA19731022
FRA19641018
FRA19650414
FRA19731212
FRA19691112
FRA19770530
FRA19730508
FRA19721128
FRA19630114
FRA19840205
FRA19630205
FRA19680511
FRA19711225
FRA19720204
FRA19741011
FRA19690807
FRA19900512
FRA19700227
FRA19750321
FRA19610220
FRA19710731
FRA19631127
FRA19710404
FRA19640419
FRA19540303
FRA19730426
FRA19780714
FRA19780419
FRA19550731
FRA19770805
FRA19681011
FRA19710725
FRA19630709
FRA19671003
FRA19660204
GER19550312
FRA19750315

20/03/2016

51,9 Km
CAT. Temps ECART
Enct Cadre Technique 01h21mn06s 4 00mn00 s
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D3
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D4
Pass'Cyclisme D4/FEM a 1 tour



